VUID
1022226902
1021035387
2198794714
1012913659
2176831350
2215716916

VOTER FIRST NAME

MICHAEL
GWENDOLYN
DAVID
ANNETTE
SARA
JOURNIE

May 3, 2025 Big Sandy ISD & City of Big Sandy Election
Early Voting Roster
April 22, 2025 Voters

BAGGETT
BOTKIN
BOWEN
GARCIA
MURRAY
PLUNKETT

VOTER LAST NAME

CHECKIN DATE & TIME
4/22/2025 10:00
4/22/2025 14:12
4/22/2025 8:44
4/22/2025 8:09
4/22/2025 16:14
4/22/2025 15:47

POLLING LOCATION
BIG SANDY CITY HALL
BIG SANDY CITY HALL
BIG SANDY CITY HALL
BIG SANDY CITY HALL
BIG SANDY CITY HALL
BIG SANDY CITY HALL



